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Academic Year: 2022-2023

SI.No. Title of the Project Funding Agency
1 Strength and Durability Characteristics of Alkali Activated Concrete KSCST
2 Performance study on recycled aggregate concrete in carbon ~riuge (et

conditioning

Water quality assessment of surface and subsurface water -

3 Institute funding
Davanagere

Academic Year: 2021-2022
SI.No. Title of the Project Funding Agency

1 Development of alkali activated slag based recycled aggregate KSCST

pervious concrete
9 An experimental study on utilization of sugarcane Bagasse Ash in VTU
the production of eco-friendly Masonry bricks
3 Experimental study on strength characteristics of carbon dioxide VTU
cured concrete
E i tal i tigati [ t of t by flyash
A xperimental investigation on replacement of cement by flyas e Anding

with addition of polymer

5 Effect of wollastomite as partial replacement of cement on strength Institute funding

Amount Sanctioned

5,000

5,000

5,000

Amount Sanctioned

7,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000



properties of Morter

Academic Year: 2020-2021
SI.No. Title of the Project

A study on design of portable water distribution network for

1 .. .
Chandrenahlli village Davanagere District, Karnataka

9 Experimental investigation on glass fiber reinforced concrete by
partially replacing foundry dust as fine aggregate

3 Mechanical and durability characteristics of eco-friendly fly ash

bricks- An experimental study
4 Experimental investigation on masonry concrete block using silica
fume and crump rubber

5 Experimental study of infiltration on different land covers in
Davanagere District using double ring infiltrometer

6 Hydroceramic tile a passive cooling system for building

7 Effect of curing methods on strength and durability properties of

M30 grade concrete

Academic Year: 2019-2020
SI.No. Title of the Project

Performance characteristics of concrete with Alccofine - An
experimental study

An experimental investigation on partial replacement of cement
with magnesium carbonate on performance of concrete

Funding Agency
KSCST
KSCST
KSCST

VTU

VTU
Institute funding

Institute funding

Funding Agency
VTU

VTU

Amount Sanctioned

3,500

5,000

5,500

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

Amount Sanctioned

5,000

5,000



3 Utilization of carbon dust by industries as a source for toner

Application of industrial by products for the development of
eco-friendly sustainable concrete

Academic Year: 2018-2019
SI.No. Title of the Project

Designing Of Nalas To Increase The Capacity Of Existing Lakes In
Davangere City

Study Of Artificial Recharge Method For Recharging The Ground
Water Of Davanagere City

NAIN

NAIN

Funding Agency
KSCST

KSCST

89,560

1,8,6500

Amount Sanctioned

6,000

5,000
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