

Bapuji Educational Association (Regd.)
Bapuji Institute of Engineering and Technology
 Affiliated to Visvesvaraya Technological University, Belgavi, Accredited by NBA and NAAC with 'A' grade,
 Recognized by UGC under 2(F) and 12(B)

Department of Civil Engineering

Academic Year: 2022-2023

Sl.No.	Title of the Project	Funding Agency	Amount Sanctioned
1	Strength and Durability Characteristics of Alkali Activated Concrete	KSCST	5,000
2	Performance study on recycled aggregate concrete in carbon conditioning	Institute funding	5,000
3	Water quality assessment of surface and subsurface water - Davanagere	Institute funding	5,000

Academic Year: 2021-2022

Sl.No.	Title of the Project	Funding Agency	Amount Sanctioned
1	Development of alkali activated slag based recycled aggregate pervious concrete	KSCST	7,000
2	An experimental study on utilization of sugarcane Bagasse Ash in the production of eco-friendly Masonry bricks	VTU	5,000
3	Experimental study on strength characteristics of carbon dioxide cured concrete	VTU	5,000
4	Experimental investigation on replacement of cement by flyash with addition of polymer	Institute funding	5,000
5	Effect of wollastomite as partial replacement of cement on strength	Institute funding	5,000

	properties of Morter		
--	----------------------	--	--

Academic Year: 2020-2021

Sl.No.	Title of the Project	Funding Agency	Amount Sanctioned
1	A study on design of portable water distribution network for Chandrenahlli village Davanagere District, Karnataka	KSCST	3,500
2	Experimental investigation on glass fiber reinforced concrete by partially replacing foundry dust as fine aggregate	KSCST	5,000
3	Mechanical and durability characteristics of eco-friendly fly ash bricks- An experimental study	KSCST	5,500
4	Experimental investigation on masonry concrete block using silica fume and crump rubber	VTU	5,000
5	Experimental study of infiltration on different land covers in Davanagere District using double ring infiltrometer	VTU	5,000
6	Hydroceramic tile a passive cooling system for building	Institute funding	5,000
7	Effect of curing methods on strength and durability properties of M30 grade concrete	Institute funding	5,000

Academic Year: 2019-2020

Sl.No.	Title of the Project	Funding Agency	Amount Sanctioned
1	Performance characteristics of concrete with Alccofine - An experimental study	VTU	5,000
2	An experimental investigation on partial replacement of cement with magnesium carbonate on performance of concrete	VTU	5,000

3	Utilization of carbon dust by industries as a source for toner	NAIN	89,560
4	Application of industrial by products for the development of eco-friendly sustainable concrete	NAIN	1,8,6500

Academic Year: 2018-2019

Sl.No.	Title of the Project	Funding Agency	Amount Sanctioned
1	Designing Of Nalas To Increase The Capacity Of Existing Lakes In Davangere City	KSCST	6,000
2	Study Of Artificial Recharge Method For Recharging The Ground Water Of Davanagere City	KSCST	5,000